
Oregon Trail Academy Schedule Information 
 
 

*** Classes begin September 14 *** 
 

PYP (K-5) Schedule 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:45-12:00* Synchronous and 
asynchronous 

instruction 
Incl. Mandarin 

Synchronous and 
asynchronous 

instruction 
Incl. Mandarin 

Teacher PD 
Collaboration 

Planning 
Office Hours 

 
Social Emotional 

Learning & 
community 

building, live 
lessons 

Grades K-2, 2:00-
2:30 Grades 3-5, 

2:30-3:00 

Synchronous and 
asynchronous 

instruction 
Incl. Mandarin 

Synchronous and 
asynchronous 

instruction 
Incl. Mandarin 

Dismissal     

12:30-3:00* Teacher Prep 
Office Hours 
PE (K, 1, 2) 

Teacher Prep 
Office Hours 
PE (3, 4, 5) 

Teacher Prep 
Office Hours 
PE (K, 1, 2) 

Teacher Prep 
Office Hours 
PE (3, 4, 5) 

NOTE: If you have chosen full-time online with SchoolsPLP, your OTA teacher will provide you with that information. 

 
 

MYP/DP Schedule 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 A Day B Day  A Day B Day 
Synchronous and 

asynchronous 
instruction 

1 
7:45-8:45 

5 
7:45-8:45 

 1 
7:45-8:45 

5 
7:45-8:45 

2 
8:50-9:50 

6 
8:50-9:50 

Advisory 
@ 

9:30-10:15 

2 
8:50-9:50 

6 
8:50-9:50 

3 
9:55-10:55 

7 
9:55-10:55 

 
Teacher PD 

Collaboration 
Planning 

Office Hours 

3 
9:55-10:55 

7 
9:55-10:55 

4 
11:00-12:00 

8 
11:00-12:00 

4 
11:00-12:00 

8 
11:00-12:00 

Dismissal     

12:30-3:00 Teacher Prep 
Office Hours 

Teacher Prep 
Office Hours 

Teacher Prep 
Office Hours 

Teacher Prep 
Office Hours 

To ensure International Baccalaureate (IB) required instructional concurrency and provide all IB required courses, we 
are implementing an 8-period schedule. Where a student’s schedule indicates PE, it will be offered asynchronously on 
demand. 
 
Our school counselor will contact any student enrolled full-time online in Edgenuity. 


