Oregon Trail Academy Schedule Information

*** Classes begin September 14 ***

PYP (K-5) Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:45-12:00*	Synchronous and asynchronous instruction Incl. Mandarin	Synchronous and asynchronous instruction Incl. Mandarin	Teacher PD Collaboration Planning Office Hours	Synchronous and asynchronous instruction Incl. Mandarin	Synchronous and asynchronous instruction Incl. Mandarin
Dismissal					
12:30-3:00*	Teacher Prep Office Hours PE (K, 1, 2)	Teacher Prep Office Hours PE (3, 4, 5)	Social Emotional Learning & community building, live lessons Grades K-2, 2:00- 2:30 Grades 3-5, 2:30-3:00	Teacher Prep Office Hours PE (K, 1, 2)	Teacher Prep Office Hours PE (3, 4, 5)

NOTE: If you have chosen full-time online with SchoolsPLP, your OTA teacher will provide you with that information.

MYP/DP Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	A Day	B Day		A Day	B Day
Synchronous and	1	5		1	5
asynchronous	7:45-8:45	7:45-8:45		7:45-8:45	7:45-8:45
instruction	2	6	Advisory	2	6
	8:50-9:50	8:50-9:50	@	8:50-9:50	8:50-9:50
			9:30-10:15		
	3	7		3	7
	9:55-10:55	9:55-10:55	Teacher PD	9:55-10:55	9:55-10:55
	4	8	Collaboration	4	8
	11:00-12:00	11:00-12:00	Planning	11:00-12:00	11:00-12:00
Dismissal			Office Hours		
12:30-3:00	Teacher Prep	Teacher Prep		Teacher Prep	Teacher Prep
	Office Hours	Office Hours		Office Hours	Office Hours

To ensure International Baccalaureate (IB) required instructional concurrency and provide all IB required courses, we are implementing an 8-period schedule. Where a student's schedule indicates PE, it will be offered asynchronously on demand.

Our school counselor will contact any student enrolled full-time online in Edgenuity.